Walmer & Suburban Kennel Club - Agility & Dog Jumping Catalog

DECLARATION BY THE
REGISTERED OWNER
/ AUTHORISED
AGENT
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Owner Name
Carolyn
Carolyn
Carolyn
Heidemarie
Jannie
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Samantha
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Jenny
Kayleigh
Kayleigh
Chantal
Chantal
Tracey
Jenny
Nikki
Jessica
Lee-Anne
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Renee
Renee
Denise
Nadine
Nadine
Samantha
Samantha
Keegan
Keegan
Mike
Vicki
Estee
Tracey Anne
Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Jason
Jason
Samantha
Samantha
Kirstin
Tamryn
Tamryn

Owner
Surname

Chelchinskey
Chelchinskey
Chelchinskey
Coetzee
Coetzee
Dawson

de Klerk
Delport

Dore

Hatton
Hatton
Hatton
Hatton
Heideman
Heideman
Karyta
Karyta
Lander
Mitchell
Moss
Mousley
Olfsen
Olfsen
Pretorius
Pretorius
Prinsloo
Prinsloo
Prinsloo
Schoombie
Shortland
Shortland
Stedman
Stedman
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Thuynsma
Truter

Tuck

Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
van der Nest
van der Nest
Wainwright
Wainwright
White

White

White

Owner
KUSA
Number

1018816

Dog’s
Registration
Number

ZA001024C16
1018816 ZA001131C19
1018816 ZA011174B20
1041524 ZA013270B17
1032601 ZA001065Y17
1019626 ZA012005B17
100764 ZA001059C19
188632 ZA001009Y21
1046964 ZA009282B19
1008407 ZA009285B19
1008407 ZA013957B17
1021491 ZA012779B17
1021491 ZA031434B13
1019607 ZA050329B14
1019607 ZA001003Y13
1036644 ZA001134C18
1036644 ZA009284B19
136826 ZA 001794B18
1029899 ZA004203B17
1023303 ZA051750B14
1036110 ZA007230B18
1048533 ZA005712B21
1048533 ZA012435B19

61482 ZA001153C17

61482 ZA009280B19
1000694 ZA001060C21
1000694 ZA001396C14
1000694 ZA013214B16
136931 ZA002818B17
125112 ZA005866B15
125112 ZA012693B18
183978 ZA005472B17
183978 ZA040751B14
172559 ZA005807B21
172559 ZA038661B14
186596 ZA011627B17
165572 ZA003235B20
172136 ZA001076C20
131959 ZA 049257814
1047126 ZA001039Y20
1005770 ZA001070C17
1005770 ZA008356B19
1005770 ZA009281B19
1005770 ZA036529B13
164731 ZA001084Y17
164731 ZA001795B18
1012185 ZA005661B17
1012185 ZA013476b15
1024873 ZA006425B20
1036728 ZA008983B20
1036728 ZA011180B17

Dog’s Registered Name
Piccola Katy della Linea dei Pensieri
Ghibli della linea dei Pensieri
Mackland Deep Darke Secret
Askenhill Dash

Trigg

Bree

Speed of Sound Plays the Lex
Kea

Leadnway Blazing Roman
Leadnway Flame Lily

Pro Queen Jane

PD Brunswick

Shadow

Mackland Next Generation
Razzie

Wavesong Ocean Blu
Leadnway Spirit of Fire
Willtowin SenXational

CH. Akazia Summer Rain ATD
CH Mochavulin Spring FouFleur CGC (go) BH-VT
Beldigo Graceful Girl
Willtowin Thrill'r Instinct
Mackland Kismets Quest
Cronos Croce Del Nord
Leadnway Lady on Fire
Mawlch Magic (Imp Cro)
Comebyanaway ReddyN’Savvy IMP (UK)
Mackland Work It

CH VENRON DEVIL'N DISGUISE
Chrisri Flying Solo to Mackland
Mackland Zero GraVity
Mackland Chucklberiblaze
Mackland Red e Sted e
Leadnway Adventure Awaits
Jet

Lamnik Quest

Vom Schlossderhunde Zita
PHILCHRIS RUEL RUMI OF KINNDELL
ZEN

Chelseal

WHIP

LEADNWAY EYE ON THE BALL
LEADNWAY FIREFLY ZEN
GIFTNELL SUGAR AND SPICE
Solo

MIG in Excess

MACKLAND PINK PANTHER
Mackland Bad Moon Rising
Proforza Lit Up

Fulocity LUV Her Wild
Skylamere Renegade of LUV

Dog's Breed
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd/Border Collie cross
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd Type
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

Malinois

Golden Retriever
BORDER COLLIE
Border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Dog's Date
of Birth

2015/08/24
2019/03/16
2020/09/01
2017/09/09
2014/08/16
2017/05/21
2017/12/14
2019/08/29
2019/02/09
2019/02/09
3/9/0216

2016/03/21
2012/03/20
2014/08/29
2009/12/12
2014/11/10
2019/02/09
2018/12/14
2017/01/02
2014/09/16
2018/03/24
2020/12/26
2019/09/14
2016/02/09
2019/02/09
2019/10/04
2012/05/12
2016/08/04
2016/12/05
2014/11/29
2018/08/25
2017/01/25
2014/01/20
2020/11/08
2013/02/24
2017/08/07
2019/10/01
2019/10/07
2014/05/04
2019/04/16
2015/11/05
2019/01/31
2019/02/09
2013/07/16
2013/04/11
2018/12/14
2017/02/21
2015/08/21
2018/08/17
2019/09/16
2017/06/29

Catalog

Dog's sex Number

Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Bitch

1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
0
42
23
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
53
54
55

Dog’s Call
Name

Katy
Ghibli
Joules
Dash
Trigg
Bree
Lex

Kea
Roman
Lily
Queenie
Bruno
Shade
Lexi
Razzie
Splash
Spirit
Sensei
Raine
Dazi
Ally
Tuxedo
Kismet
Rhett
Bree
Pulse
Savvy
Sayde
Guss
Maverick
GraVity
Bly

Red
Visa
Jet
Quest
Zita
Rumi
Zen
Chelsea
Vika

Ri

Zen
Savvy
Solo
Mig
Harley
Rebel

Neva

Ren

Handler
Carolyn
Carolyn
Carolyn
Heidi
Jannie
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Sam D
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Jenny
Kayleigh
Kayleigh
Chantal
Chantal
Renee
Jenny
Nikki
Jessica
Lee-Anne
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Renee
Renee
Denise
Nadine
Nikki
Sam S
Sam S
Keegan
Keegan
Mike
Vicki
Dane
Justus
Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Jason
Jason
Sam W
Sam W
Tam
Tam

Tam

Agility height category (Contact and
Non Contact)

Small

Not entering contact and non contact
Small

Large

Not entering contact and non contact
Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Small

Not entering contact and non contact
Medium

Large

Large

Small

Not entering contact and non contact
Large

Not entering contact and non contact
Medium

Large

Large

Large

Large

Medium

Large

Not entering contact and non contact
Not entering contact and non contact
Large

Large

Not entering contact and non contact
Not entering contact and non contact
Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Medium

Large

Large

Large

Contact Agility Non-contact Dog Jumping

Grade Agility
Grade 3 Grade 3

Not entering  Not Entering
Grade 2 Grade 1
Grade 1 Grade 1

Not entering  Not Entering
Grade 2 Grade 3
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 1 Grade 1
Grade 1 Grade 2
Grade 1 Grade 2
Grade 2 Grade 3
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 3 Not Entering
Not entering  Grade 1

Not entering  Not Entering
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 2 Grade 2
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 2 Grade 3

Not entering  Grade 2

Not entering  Not Entering
Grade 1 Grade 1
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 1 Grade 2
Not entering  Grade 1
Not entering  Grade 3
Grade 3 Grade 3
Not entering  Grade 2
Not entering  Not Entering
Not entering  Not Entering
Not entering  Grade 2
Not entering  Grade 3

Not entering  Not Entering

Not entering  Not Entering
Grade 1 Grade 2
Grade 1 Grade 1
Grade 1 Grade 1
Not entering  Grade 2
Grade 2 Grade 2
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 1 Grade 2
Grade 2 Grade 3
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 3 Grade 3
Grade 1 Not Entering
Grade 2 Grade 2
Grade 2 Grade 2
Grade 1 Grade 1
Grade 2 Grade 2

height category Dog Jumping

Small

Small

Small

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Small
Medium
Small

Large

Not entering
Small

Large

Large

Large
Medium
Large

Large

Not entering
Not entering
Medium
Large

Large

Small

Large

Not entering
Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Not entering
Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large
Medium
Large

Large

Large

Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Not Entering
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Not Entering
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Not Entering
Not Entering
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Not Entering
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 2
Not Entering
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1



Walmer & Suburban Kennel Club - Agility Contact Catalog

DECLARATION BY THE
REGISTERED OWNER
/ AUTHORISED
AGENT
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Accept
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Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
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Accept
Accept
Accept

Owner Name
Carolyn
Carolyn
Heidemarie
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Samantha
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Jenny
Chantal
Chantal
Tracey
Jenny
Nikki
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Denise
Mike
Vicki
Estee

Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Jason
Jason
Samantha
Samantha
Kirstin
Tamryn

Tamryn

Owner
Surname
Chelchinskey
Chelchinskey
Coetzee
Dawson

de Klerk
Delport

Dore

Hatton

Hatton

Hatton

Hatton

Karyta

Karyta

Lander
Mitchell

Moss

Olfsen
Pretorius
Pretorius
Prinsloo
Schoombie
Taylor

Taylor
Thuynsma
Tuck

Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
van der Nest
van der Nest
Wainwright
Wainwright
White

White

White

Owner Dog’s
KUSA Registration
Number Number

1018816 ZA001024C16
1018816 ZA011174B20
1041524 ZA013270B17
1019626 ZA012005B17

100764 ZA001059C19

188632 ZA001009Y21
1046964 ZA009282B19
1008407 ZA009285B19
1008407 ZA013957B17
1021491 ZA012779B17
1021491 ZA031434B13
1036644 ZA001134C18
1036644 ZA009284B19

136826 ZA 001794B18

1029899 ZA004203B17
1023303 ZA051750B14
1048533 ZA012435B19
61482 ZA001153C17
61482 ZA009280B19
1000694 ZA013214B16
136931 ZA002818B17
186596 ZA011627B17
165572 ZA003235B20
172136 ZA001076C20
1047126 ZA001039Y20
1005770 ZA001070C17
1005770 ZA008356B19
1005770 ZA009281B19
1005770 ZA036529B13
164731 ZA001084Y17
164731 ZA001795B18
1012185 ZA005661B17
1012185 ZA013476b15
1024873 ZA006425B20
1036728 ZA008983B20
1036728 ZA011180B17

Dog’s Registered Name
Piccola Katy della Linea dei Pensieri
Mackland Deep Darke Secret
Askenhill Dash

Bree

Speed of Sound Plays the Lex
Kea

Leadnway Blazing Roman
Leadnway Flame Lily

Pro Queen Jane

PD Brunswick

Shadow

Wavesong Ocean Blu
Leadnway Spirit of Fire
Willtowin SenXational

CH. Akazia Summer Rain ATD

CH Mochavulin Spring FouFleur CGC (go) BH-VT

Mackland Kismets Quest
Cronos Croce Del Nord
Leadnway Lady on Fire
Mackland Work It

CH VENRON DEVIL'N DISGUISE
Lamnik Quest

Vom Schlossderhunde Zita
PHILCHRIS RUEL RUMI OF KINNDELL
Chelseal

WHIP

LEADNWAY EYE ON THE BALL
LEADNWAY FIREFLY ZEN
GIFTNELL SUGAR AND SPICE
Solo

MIG in Excess

MACKLAND PINK PANTHER
Mackland Bad Moon Rising
Proforza Lit Up

Fulocity LUV Her Wild
Skylamere Renegade of LUV

Dog's Breed
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd/Border Collie cross

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Malinois

Malinois

Golden Retriever
Border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Dog's Date Catalog
of Birth Dog's sex Number
2015/08/24 Bitch 1
2020/09/01 Bitch 3
2017/09/09 Dog 4
2017/05/21 Bitch 7
2017/12/14 Dog 8
2019/08/29 Bitch 9
2019/02/09 Dog 10
2019/02/09 Bitch 11
3/9/0216  Bitch 12
2016/03/21 Dog 13
2012/03/20 Dog 14
2014/11/10 Dog 17
2019/02/09 Dog 18
2018/12/14 Dog 19
2017/01/02 Bitch 20
2014/09/16 Bitch 21
2019/09/14 Dog 24
2016/02/09 Dog 25
2019/02/09 Bitch 26
2016/08/04 Bitch 29
2016/12/05 Dog 30
2017/08/07 Bitch 38
2019/10/01 Bitch 39
2019/10/07 Bitch 40
2019/04/16 Bitch 42
2015/11/05 Bitch 43
2019/01/31 Bitch 44
2019/02/09 Bitch 45
2013/07/16 Bitch 46
2013/04/11 Dog 47
2018/12/14 Dog 48
2017/02/21 Bitch 49
2015/08/21 Bitch 50
2018/08/17 Dog 53
2019/09/16 Bitch 54
2017/06/29 Bitch 55

Dog’s Call
Name

Katy
Joules
Dash
Bree
Lex
Kea
Roman
Lily
Queenie
Bruno
Shade
Splash
Spirit
Sensei
Raine
Dazi
Kismet
Rhett
Bree
Sayde
Guss
Quest
Zita
Rumi
Chelsea
Vika

Ri

Zen
Savvy
Solo
Mig
Harley
Rebel
Lit
Neva

Ren

Handler
Carolyn
Carolyn
Heidi
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Sam D
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Jenny
Chantal
Chantal
Renee
Jenny
Nikki
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Denise
Mike
Vicki
Dane
Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Jason
Jason
Sam W
Sam W
Tam
Tam

Tam

Agility height category (Contact and
Non Contact)

Small
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large
Small
Not entering contact and non contact
Medium
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large

Large

Contact Agility
Grade

Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 1
Grade 3
Not entering
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2



Walmer & Suburban Kennel Club - Contact Results
Contact 1 Large 9 Dogs

Catalog Dog’s Call
Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd

4 Dash Heidi

9 Kea Monica withdrawn
10 Roman Sam D X

11 Lily Chris X

26 Bree Noelene

38 Quest Mike

39 Zita Vicki X

40 Rumi Dane

44 Ri Leandré

49 Harley Sam W withdrawn
54 Neva Tam

Contact 1 Medium 1 Dogs

Catalog Dog’s Call
Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd

24 Kismet Lee-Anne no placing

Contact 2 Large 8 Dogs

Catalog Dog’s Call
Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd

7 Bree Susan
12 Queenie  Chris X
18 Spirit Chantal
21 Dazi Nikki X
42 Chelsea Tyla
45 Zen Leandré
53 Lit Tam X
55 Ren Tam

Contact 2 Medium 1 Dogs

Catalog Dog’s Call
Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd

50 Rebel Sam W no placing

Contact 2 Small 1 Dogs



Catalog Dog’s Call
Number Name
3 Joules

Contact 3 Large
Dog’s Call
Name

8 Lex

13 Bruno

14 Shade

19 Sensei

25 Rhett

43 Vika

46 Savvy

47 Solo

48 Mig

Catalog
Number

Contact 3 Medium

Catalog
Number

Dog’s Call
Name

17 Splash
29 Sayde

Contact 3 Small

Catalog
Number

Dog’s Call
Name

1 Katy
20 Raine

Handler

Carolyn

9 Dogs

Handler
Melanie
Jenny
Jenny
Renee
Noelene
Leandré
Leandré
Jason

Jason

2 Dogs
Handler
Chantal
Renee
0 Dogs
Handler

Carolyn

Jenny

1st 2nd 3rd

no placing

1st 2nd 3rd

1st 2nd 3rd

no placings

1st 2nd 3rd
withdrawn

withdrawn



Walmer & Suburban Kennel Club - Agility Non Contact Catalog

DECLARATION BY THE
REGISTERED OWNER
/ AUTHORISED
AGENT
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Accept
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Accept
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Owner Name
Carolyn
Carolyn
Heidemarie
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Samantha
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Kayleigh
Chantal
Chantal
Tracey
Jenny
Nikki
Jessica
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Renee
Renee
Denise
Samantha
Samantha
Mike
Vicki
Estee
Tracey Anne
Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Jason
Jason
Samantha
Kirstin
Tamryn

Tamryn

Owner
Surname

Chelchinskey
Chelchinskey
Coetzee
Dawson

de Klerk
Delport
Dore

Hatton
Hatton
Hatton
Heideman
Karyta
Karyta
Lander
Mitchell
Moss
Mousley
Olfsen
Pretorius
Pretorius
Prinsloo
Prinsloo
Prinsloo
Schoombie
Stedman
Stedman
Taylor
Taylor
Thuynsma
Truter

Tuck

Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
van der Nest
van der Nest
Wainwright
White

White

White

Owner Dog’s
KUSA Registration
Number Number

1018816 ZA001024C16
1018816 ZA011174B20
1041524 ZA013270B17
1019626 ZA012005B17
100764 ZA001059C19
188632 ZA001009Y21
1046964 ZA009282B19
1008407 ZA009285B19
1008407 ZA013957B17
1021491 ZA012779B17
1019607 ZA050329B14
1036644 ZA001134C18
1036644 ZA009284B19
136826 ZA 001794B18
1029899 ZA004203B17
1023303 ZA051750B14
1036110 ZA007230B18
1048533 ZA012435B19
61482 ZA001153C17
61482 ZA009280B19
1000694 ZA001060C21
1000694 ZA001396C14
1000694 ZA013214B16
136931 ZA002818B17
183978 ZA005472B17
183978 ZA040751B14
186596 ZA011627B17
165572 ZA003235B20
172136 ZA001076C20
131959 ZA 049257814
1047126 ZA001039Y20
1005770 ZA001070C17
1005770 ZA008356B19
1005770 ZA009281B19
1005770 ZA036529B13
164731 ZA001084Y17
164731 ZA001795B18
1012185 ZA013476b15
1024873 ZA006425B20
1036728 ZA008983B20
1036728 ZA011180B17

Dog’s Registered Name
Piccola Katy della Linea dei Pensieri
Mackland Deep Darke Secret
Askenhill Dash

Bree

Speed of Sound Plays the Lex
Kea

Leadnway Blazing Roman
Leadnway Flame Lily

Pro Queen Jane

PD Brunswick

Mackland Next Generation
Wavesong Ocean Blu
Leadnway Spirit of Fire
Willtowin SenXational

CH. Akazia Summer Rain ATD

CH Mochavulin Spring FouFleur CGC (go) BH-VT

Beldigo Graceful Girl
Mackland Kismets Quest
Cronos Croce Del Nord
Leadnway Lady on Fire

Mawlch Magic (Imp Cro)

Comebyanaway ReddyN’Savvy IMP (UK)

Mackland Work It

CH VENRON DEVIL'N DISGUISE
Mackland Chucklberiblaze
Mackland Red e Sted e

Lamnik Quest

Vom Schlossderhunde Zita
PHILCHRIS RUEL RUMI OF KINNDELL
ZEN

Chelseal

WHIP

LEADNWAY EYE ON THE BALL
LEADNWAY FIREFLY ZEN
GIFTNELL SUGAR AND SPICE
Solo

MIG in Excess

Mackland Bad Moon Rising
Proforza Lit Up

Fulocity LUV Her Wild
Skylamere Renegade of LUV

Dog's Breed
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd/Border Collie cross

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

Malinois

Golden Retriever
BORDER COLLIE
Border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Dog's Date Catalog
of Birth Dog's sex Number
2015/08/24 Bitch 1
2020/09/01 Bitch 3
2017/09/09 Dog 4
2017/05/21 Bitch 7
2017/12/14 Dog 8
2019/08/29 Bitch 9
2019/02/09 Dog 10
2019/02/09 Bitch 11
3/9/0216  Bitch 12
2016/03/21 Dog 13
2014/08/29 Bitch 15
2014/11/10 Dog 17
2019/02/09 Dog 18
2018/12/14 Dog 19
2017/01/02 Bitch 20
2014/09/16 Bitch 21
2018/03/24 Bitch 22
2019/09/14 Dog 24
2016/02/09 Dog 25
2019/02/09 Bitch 26
2019/10/04 Dog 27
2012/05/12 Dog 28
2016/08/04 Bitch 29
2016/12/05 Dog 30
2017/01/25 Bitch 34
2014/01/20 Bitch 35
2017/08/07 Bitch 38
2019/10/01 Bitch 39
2019/10/07 Bitch 40
2014/05/04 Bitch 41
2019/04/16 Bitch 42
2015/11/05 Bitch 43
2019/01/31 Bitch 44
2019/02/09 Bitch 45
2013/07/16 Bitch 46
2013/04/11 Dog 47
2018/12/14 Dog 48
2015/08/21 Bitch 50
2018/08/17 Dog 53
2019/09/16 Bitch 54
2017/06/29 Bitch 55

Dog’s Call
Name

Katy
Joules
Dash
Bree
Lex
Kea
Roman
Lily
Queenie
Bruno
Lexi
Splash
Spirit
Sensei
Raine
Dazi
Ally
Kismet
Rhett
Bree
Pulse
Savvy
Sayde
Guss
Bly
Red
Quest
Zita
Rumi
Zen
Chelsea
Vika

Ri

Handler
Carolyn
Carolyn
Heidi
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Sam D
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Kayleigh
Chantal
Chantal
Renee
Jenny
Nikki
Jessica
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Renee
Renee
Denise
Sam S
Sam S
Mike
Vicki
Dane
Justus
Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Jason
Jason
Sam W
Tam
Tam

Tam

Agility height category (Contact and
Non Contact)

Small
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Small
Medium
Large
Large
Small
Not entering contact and non contact
Large
Medium
Large
Large
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large

Large

Non-contact
Agility
Grade 3
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2



Walmer & Suburban Kennel Club - Non Contact Results
Non Contact 1 Large 6 Dogs
Catalog Dog’s Call

Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd
4 Dash Heidi
9 Kea Monica withdrawn
27 Pulse Renee X
39 Zita Vicki
40 Rumi Dane X
54 Neva Tam X

Non Contact 1 Medium 1 Dogs
Catalog Dog’s Call

Number  Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd
24 Kismet Lee-Anne no placings
Non Contact 1 Small 2 Dogs
Catalog Dog’s Call
Number  Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd
3 Joules Carolyn X
15 Lexi Kayleigh

Non Contact 2 Large 13 Dogs
Catalog Dog’s Call

Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd
10 Roman Sam D
11 Lily Chris
18 Spirit Chantal X
22 Ally Jessica
26 Bree Noelene
30 Guss Denise
34 Bly Sam S
38 Quest Mike
41 Zen Justus
42 Chelsea Tyla X
44 Ri Leandré X
53 Lit Tam
55 Ren Tam

Non Contact 3 Large 14 Dogs



Catalog
Number

Dog’s Call
Name

7 Bree

8 Lex

12 Queenie
13 Bruno
19 Sensei
21 Dazi
25 Rhett
28 Savvy
35 Red
43 Vika
45 Zen
46 Savvy
47 Solo
48 Mig

Non Contact 3 Medium

Catalog
Number

Dog’s Call
Name

17 Splash
29 Sayde
50 Rebel

Non Contact 3 Medium

Catalog Dog’s Call
Number  Name
1 Katy
20 Raine

Handler
Susan
Melanie
Chris
Jenny
Renee
Nikki
Noelene
Renee
Sam S
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Jason

Jason

3 Dogs

Handler
Chantal
Renee
Sam W

0 Dogs

Handler

Carolyn

Jenny

1st 2nd 3rd

X

X Qc

1st 2nd 3rd

1st 2nd 3rd
withdrawn

withdrawn



Walmer & Suburban Kennel Club - Agility & Dog Jumping Catalog

DECLARATION BY THE
REGISTERED OWNER
/ AUTHORISED
AGENT

Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept

Owner Name
Carolyn
Carolyn
Carolyn
Jannie
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Samantha
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Jenny
Kayleigh
Kayleigh
Chantal
Chantal
Jenny
Nikki
Jessica
Lee-Anne
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Denise
Nadine
Nadine
Samantha
Keegan
Keegan
Mike
Vicki
Estee
Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré

Jason

Owner
Surname

Chelchinskey
Chelchinskey
Chelchinskey
Coetzee
Dawson

de Klerk
Delport

Dore

Hatton

Hatton

Hatton

Hatton
Heideman
Heideman
Karyta

Karyta

Mitchell

Moss

Mousley
Olfsen

Olfsen
Pretorius
Pretorius
Prinsloo
Schoombie
Shortland
Shortland
Stedman
Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor
Thuynsma
Tuck

Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe
Van der Merwe

van der Nest

Owner Dog’s
KUSA Registration
Number Number

1018816 ZA001024C16
1018816 ZA001131C19
1018816 ZA011174B20
1032601 ZA001065Y17
1019626 ZA012005B17
100764 ZA001059C19
188632 ZA001009Y21
1046964 ZA009282B19
1008407 ZA009285B19
1008407 ZA013957B17
1021491 ZA012779B17
1021491 ZA031434B13
1019607 ZA050329B14
1019607 ZA001003Y13
1036644 ZA001134C18
1036644 ZA009284B19
1029899 ZA004203B17
1023303 ZA051750B14
1036110 ZA007230B18
1048533 ZA005712B21
1048533 ZA012435B19
61482 ZA001153C17
61482 ZA009280B19
1000694 7ZA013214B16
136931 ZA002818B17
125112 ZA005866B15
125112 ZA012693B18
183978 ZA005472B17
172559 ZA005807B21
172559 ZA038661B14
186596 ZA011627B17
165572 ZA003235B20
172136 ZA001076C20
1047126 ZA001039Y20
1005770 ZA001070C17
1005770 ZA008356B19
1005770 ZA009281B19
1005770 ZA036529B13
164731 ZA001084Y17

Dog’s Registered Name
Piccola Katy della Linea dei Pensieri
Ghibli della linea dei Pensieri
Mackland Deep Darke Secret
Trigg

Bree

Speed of Sound Plays the Lex
Kea

Leadnway Blazing Roman
Leadnway Flame Lily

Pro Queen Jane

PD Brunswick

Shadow

Mackland Next Generation
Razzie

Wavesong Ocean Blu
Leadnway Spirit of Fire

CH. Akazia Summer Rain ATD

CH Mochavulin Spring FouFleur CGC (go) BH-VT

Beldigo Graceful Girl
WilltoWin Thrill'r Instinct
Mackland Kismets Quest
Cronos Croce Del Nord
Leadnway Lady on Fire
Mackland Work It

CH VENRON DEVIL’'N DISGUISE
Chrisri Flying Solo to Mackland
Mackland Zero GraVity
Mackland Chucklberiblaze
Leadnway Adventure Awaits
Jet

Lamnik Quest

Vom Schlossderhunde Zita
PHILCHRIS RUEL RUMI OF KINNDELL
Chelseal

WHIP

LEADNWAY EYE ON THE BALL
LEADNWAY FIREFLY ZEN
GIFTNELL SUGAR AND SPICE

Solo

Dog's Breed
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd/Border Collie cross

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd Type
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

Malinois

Golden Retriever
Border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Dog's Date
of Birth

2015/08/24 Bitch
2019/03/16 Dog
2020/09/01 Bitch
2014/08/16 Dog
2017/05/21 Bitch
2017/12/14 Dog
2019/08/29 Bitch
2019/02/09 Dog
2019/02/09 Bitch
3/9/0216  Bitch
2016/03/21 Dog
2012/03/20 Dog
2014/08/29 Bitch
2009/12/12 Bitch
2014/11/10 Dog
2019/02/09 Dog
2017/01/02 Bitch
2014/09/16 Bitch
2018/03/24 Bitch
2020/12/26 Dog
2019/09/14 Dog
2016/02/09 Dog
2019/02/09 Bitch
2016/08/04 Bitch
2016/12/05 Dog
2014/11/29 Dog
2018/08/25 Bitch
2017/01/25 Bitch
2020/11/08 Bitch
2013/02/24 Dog
2017/08/07 Bitch
2019/10/01 Bitch
2019/10/07 Bitch
2019/04/16 Bitch
2015/11/05 Bitch
2019/01/31 Bitch
2019/02/09 Bitch
2013/07/16 Bitch
2013/04/11 Dog

Catalog Dog’s Call
Dog's sex Number Name

Katy
Ghibli

Joules

1

2

3

5 Trigg
7 Bree

8 Lex

9 Kea

10 Roman
11 Lily

12 Queenie
13 Bruno
14 Shade
15 Lexi

16 Razzie
17 Splash
18 Spirit
20 Raine
21 Dazi
22 Ally

23 Tuxedo
24 Kismet
25 Rhett
26 Bree
29 Sayde
30 Guss
31 Maverick
33 GraVity
34 Bly

36 Visa

37 Jet

38 Quest
39 Zita

40 Rumi
42 Chelsea
43 Vika
44 Ri

45 Zen

46 Savvy
47 Solo

Handler
Carolyn
Carolyn
Carolyn
Jannie
Susan
Melanie
Monica
Sam D
Chris
Chris
Jenny
Jenny
Kayleigh
Kayleigh
Chantal
Chantal
Jenny
Nikki
Jessica
Lee-Anne
Lee-Anne
Noelene
Noelene
Renee
Denise
Nadine
Nikki
Sam S
Keegan
Keegan
Mike
Vicki
Dane
Tyla
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré
Leandré

Jason

Dog Jumping

height category Dog Jumping

Small
Small
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Small
Medium
Small
Large
Small
Large
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large

Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1



Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept

Jason
Samantha
Samantha
Kirstin
Tamryn
Tamryn

van der Nest
Wainwright
Wainwright
White
White
White

164731 ZA001795B18 MIG in Excess
1012185 ZA005661B17 MACKLAND PINK PANTHER
1012185 ZA013476b15 Mackland Bad Moon Rising
1024873 ZA006425B20 Proforza Lit Up
1036728 ZA008983B20 Fulocity LUV Her Wild
1036728 ZA011180B17 Skylamere Renegade of LUV

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

2018/12/14 Dog
2017/02/21 Bitch
2015/08/21 Bitch
2018/08/17 Dog
2019/09/16 Bitch
2017/06/29 Bitch

48 Mig
49 Harley
50 Rebel
53 Lit

54 Neva
55 Ren

Jason
Sam W
Sam W
Tam
Tam
Tam

Large
Large
Medium
Large
Large
Large

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1



Walmer & Suburban Kennel Club - Dog Jumping Results

Grade 1 Large

Dog’s Call
Name

Catalog
Number

5 Trigg

~N

Bree
8 Lex
10
12
13
14
18
21
22 Ally
25 Rhett
26
31
37 Jet
43 Vika
45
46
47
48
53
55
54

Roman
Queenie
Bruno
Shade
Spirit

Dazi

Bree

Maverick

Zen
Savvy
Solo
Mig
Lit
Ren

Neva

Grade 1 Medium

Catalog
Number

Dog’s Call
Name

16 Razzie
24 Kismet
29 Sayde
50 Rebel

Grade 1 Small

Dog’s Call
Name

1 Katy

Catalog
Number

22 Dogs
Handler  1st 2nd 3rd
Jannie

Susan

Melanie  x Qc
Sam D

Chris

Jenny

Jenny

Chantal X

Nikki

Jessica

Noelene

Noelene

Nadine

Keegan

Leandré X

Leandré
Leandré
Jason
Jason
Tam
Tam
Tam

4 Dogs
Handler  1st 2nd 3rd
Kayleigh

Lee-Anne

Renee X Qc
Sam W

4 Dogs

Handler  1st 2nd 3rd

Carolyn



2 Ghibli Carolyn X

3 Joules Carolyn
17 Splash Chantal X Qc
20 Raine Jenny withdrawn
Grade 2 Large 12 Dogs

Catalog Dog’s Call
Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd

9 Kea Monica
11 Lily Chris
23 Tuxedo Lee-Anne
30 Guss Denise
34 Bly Sam S
36 Visa Keegan
38 Quest Mike X
39 Zita Vicki
40 Rumi Dane
42 Chelsea Tyla
44 Ri Leandré X

49 Harley Sam W X

Grade 2 Small 2 Dogs

Catalog Dog’s Call

Number Name Handler  1st 2nd 3rd
15 Lexi Kayleigh X

33 GraVity Nikki X



